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Parent Questionnaire 2017 results

Numbers in bold are percentage of answers

The gender of my child: Male | 28 |Female | 27
We live in Rawabi City Yes | 21 No 36
My child is studying in year level: KG 1 2 3 4 5
14 10 8 10 3 7
A. My views on student learning Strongly agree  Agree  Neutral — Disagree  Strongly disagree Don’t
know
1. My child is highly interested in learning.
y child is highly interested in learning 64 3 5 5
2. My child takes the initiative to learn. 58 39 1 1 1
3. My child is confident in learning. 58 40 1 1
4. My child often completes his/her
. . 50 39 7 3 1
assignment seriously.
5. My child often reads materials such as
leisure reading materials and newspapers | 21 23 49 7 1
outside class.
B. My views on school climate Strongly agree  Agree  Neutral Disagree  Strongly disagree | Don’t
know
6. The students of this school respect
their teachers. 62 36 1 1
7. My child likes his/her school. 79 19 1 1
8. My child gets along well with his/her
58 32 4 2 2 2
schoolmates.
9. The teachers care about my child. 45 40 12 5 1
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10. I am pleased to let my child study in
this school.

44

50

C. My views on support for student  Strongly agree

Development

Agree

Neutral

Disagree  Strongly disagree

Don’t
know

11. The school is able to help my
child solve the problems he/she
encounters in his/her growing

process,

36

45

12

12. The school is able to foster my
child’s self-discipline and make

him/her abide by school regulations.

50

44

13. The school helps my child to acquire
the skills to get along with others well.

43

46

14. The school can foster in my child
good virtues.

43

46

15. Through the school’s extra-curricular
activities, my child’s learning
opportunities in respect of knowledge
and life skills, etc. are increased.

46

36

10

D. My views on home-school cooperation Strongly agree Agree

Neutral

Disagree Strongly disagree

Don’t
know

16. The school often keeps parents

informed of school affairs and 42 34 12 12
development.

17. There are sufficient channels, such as
parents’ day, the school website, Facebook, 62 36 1 1

etc. for me to express my views to the school.




d ajalaiVll unalg) & rayalst
RAWABI ENGLISH ACADEMY

18. The school is willing to listen to the views

of parents. 36 35 23 6 2
19. The school often invites parents to
participate in school activities. 50 43 4 3
20. I have a good relationship with the school.
43 43 1 4

E. Getting to and from school Strongly agree  Agree  Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree Don’t
know

21. The journey to school is safe

and well supervised 39 39 8 8 6
22. The buses used by the school are of a

good quality 4 12 8 23 17 36
23. The buses keep to the agreed timings

Well. 18 40 2 7 33
24. 1 am satisfied with the transport

Provided. 8 23 9 18 10 32
25. 1 would like to see activities at school

After 3.15pm and on Sundays. 30 41 5 8 6 10

General comment

We need transport from Atarah

Thank you

No religion in KG. Some staff do not speak English well.
Everyone working hard but little improvement in KG
Thank you a lot

Atarah transport

Thank you

Provide better buses

Reconsider PTA

Great school and staff

Happy with school ideas and rules

Life skills improved but academics need connecting to books
Good performance, hoping for continuation.

Each teacher to give a weekly newsletter

More homework

More religion /

Canopy in playground

Office hours

Music instruments

Slides for Y1 in playground
Thank you

Proud of the school

Most beautiful part of Rawabi

Big respect

Not taught enough alphabet in KG
Not gained any skills

pleased with school

My child is getting more confident
Fees should reflect family situation
Transport needed in Rawabi

Staff are very good

e records for nunils




